
Schools - WESTERN PINES MIDDLE (2451) - REG Routes
Routes for 2023-2024 have been published. Routes and times are subject to change.  

AM ROUTES MID-DAY ROUTES PM ROUTES ACTIVITY ROUTES

Select Route Select Route Select Route R031

Display Students at Each Stop

 
Palm Beach School District

Bus Route Schedule - Summary Report
BUS ROUTES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

 

     
  WESTERN PINES MIDDLE 9:30 AM - 4:05 PM  
     
STOP ADDRESS LOCATION TIME
1 WESTERN PINES MIDDLE (5949 140TH AVE N) 5:30PM
    Stop Remark: START 9/23/20 - JUNE 3RD 2021 MON - THURSDAY  
     
2 TEMPLE BLVD & 140TH AVE, LOXAHATCHEE S 5:40PM

3 14200 ORANGE BLVD , LOXAHATCHEE E 5:43PM

4 TEMPLE BLVD & AVOCADO BLVD, LOXAHATCHEE SW 5:46PM

5 TEMPLE BLVD & 130TH TRL, LOXAHATCHEE SW 5:46PM

6 COCONUT BLVD & KEY LIME BLVD, LOXAHATCHEE NW 5:49PM

7 COCONUT BLVD & 87TH ST N, LOXAHATCHEE NW 5:52PM

8 ROYAL PALM BEACH BLVD & 67TH PL N, LOXAHATCHEE NW 5:53PM

9 ROYAL PALM BEACH BLVD & TANGERINE BLVD W, ROYAL PALM BEACH NW 6:04PM

10 SUNSET BLVD & COCONUT BLVD, ROYAL PALM BEACH NW 6:08PM

11 ROYAL PALM BEACH BLVD & 57TH N, ROYAL PALM BEACH NW 6:10PM

12 ROYAL PALM BCH BLVD & PERSIMMON BLVD, ROYAL PALM BEACH NW 6:15PM

13 ROYAL PALM BEACH BLVD & ORANGE GROVE BLVD, ROYAL PALM
BEACH NW 6:18PM

14 42ND RD & AVOCADO BLVD, ROYAL PALM BEACH NW 6:25PM

15 11911 OKEECHOBEE BLVD, ROYAL PALM BEACH NE 6:30PM
  Stop Remark: RPB EL ENTRANCE    

16 OKEECHOBEE BLVD & F RD, LOXAHATCHEE GROVES NE 6:40PM

  BUS ROUTES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE  

Technical Issues? Email Jerry Nyman: jerry.nyman@palmbeachschools.org

 SDPBC Transportation Intranet
Home  Schools  Register Your Ride  Bus Locator  Bus Tracker  My ESE Students  Alt Students  REG Routes  ESE Routes  Show All Buses  Bus Loop  ESE Contacts

Equipment Status  Log Out


